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2016 Holiday Schedule - Orange County Transfer Stations

OPEN THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS:

Martin Luther King Jr's Birthday January 18, Monday
Lincoln’s Birthday February 12, Friday
Columbus Day October 10, Monday
Election Day November 8, Tuesday
CLOSED THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS:
New Year's Day January 1, Friday
Washington's Birthday February 15, Monday
Memorial Day May 30, Monday
Independence Day July 4, Monday
Labor Day September 5, Monday
Veteran's Day November 11, Friday
Thanksgiving November 24, Thursday
Christmas Eve December 24, Saturday
Christmas December 25: observed December 26, Monday
New Year's Eve December 31, Saturday
LOCATIONS:

Orange County Transfer Station #1: (formerly New Hampton Transfer Station)

21 Training Center Lane, Route 17M, Goshen Monday-Friday 8:00am-3:30PM

(845) 291-2640 Saturday: 7:00am ~ 12:00 NOON

Orange County Transfer Station #2: (formerly Newburgh Transfer Station)

Route 17K & Orr Avenue, Newburgh Monday - Friday: 8:00am- 3:30PM

(845) 291-2640 Saturday: 7:00am - 12:00 NOON

Orange County Transfer Station #3: (formerly Port Jervis Transfer Station)

Tow Path Rd, Port Jervis Monday — Friday 8:00 am — 3:00 PM

(845) 858-1466 Saturday: 8:00 am — 12:00 NOON
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